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Lakeview Soroptimist Treasurer’s Report
September 2025
Beginning Balance

‘Dues (Callaghan - 175+10)

Brags
Raffle

TOTAL
Cash - cﬁange for lunch box
Lake Couniy Chamber dues 2025-2026

jLissa Webbon - Member books
Sue McNeley - Website

7.143.68

185.00
40.00
136.00

7,504.68

- 50.00
125.00
132.00
94.07

401.07
7.103.61



Susan McNeley
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