Lakeview Sorop September 2025	timist Treasurer's Report	
Beginning Balance		7,143.68
Income		
	Dues (Callaghan - 175+10)	185.00
	Brags	40.00
	Raffle	136.00
	TOTAL	7,504.68
Expenses		
	Cash - change for lunch box	50.00
	Lake County Chamber dues 2025-2026	125.00
	Lissa Webbon - Member books	132.00
	Sue McNeley - Website	94.07
	TOTAL	401.07
Ending Balance		7,103.61